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Societa
A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C.
Societa Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D.

G.S. Fiamme Oro

A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body’S Training
Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.

A.S.D. Iron Fit

A.S.D. Exairo

Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D.
Cleadig A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo
A.S.D. 21° Giovani Uta

S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre

S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F."C.Tomei" Livorno
G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi
A.S.D.Natural

Royal Gym A.S.D.
A.S.D.Miossport

A.S.D. Fitness Center

A.S.D. Gym Garage

Wellness Center S.C.S.D.

A.S .Wrestling Savona Dil.Lotta E Pesi
A.S.D. New Weightlifting
Pesistica Capurso A.S.D.
Pol.Dynamo Club A.S.D.

A.S.D. Palextra Fitness Club
A.S.D. Body Rock Lab

Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D.
A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D.Osca

A.C.S.D.In Mare

A.S.D. Pesistica Snatch Quadrato
A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese
A.S.D.Maxima Sport
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club
A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole
Universit Sport 2008

A.S.D. Biogliopesi

A.P.D.Lotta Pesi Umberto | 1875 Vi
Pesistica Savona

A.S.D. Liborio Pagliaro
A.S.D.Adras

A.S.D.Viasov 200

A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Uri
Unit 17 A.S.D.

Polisportiva San Marino Pesi
Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D.
A.S.D. Hard Work

S.S.D.Club Sportivo Ciclope
A.S.D.High Quality Power

A.S.D. Crossfit Parioli
A.S.D.Best-Gym

Daniel Master'S Club A.S.D.

Codice Soc
0308028
0309023
1204002
0602004
1604048
1604059
1906099
1905010
0506009
1603004
1906077
0504019
1601002
0506066
2001026
0505005
0904007
0907027
1501084
1502061
0604007
1601027
0902077
1605008
0704039
1204262
1601119
1901020
0704036
1204277
0504026
1204159
1401002
1906076
0506011
0604001
0905020
0602016
1902025
2001017
0103046
0507012
0704038
1902078
1903042
1906084
2004016
0507062
0809009
1304007
1601106
1903002
0602022
1204278
1902077
1909063

Punti
67
49
47
45
38
38
36
33
32
31
27
25
23
22
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Pos Societa

57
57
57
60
60
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
7
7
7
74
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
107
107
107
107
107

A.S.D. Sport Garage

A.S.D. Mak Training

Cassandra Show Dance A.S.D.
A.S.D. Thrusterfit

A.S.D. Alpha Era

Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D.
A.S.D. S.G. La Patria 1879
Crossfit Team 059 S.S.D. Arl
A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas‘ Parma
Cross Rulez Gubbio S.S.D.AR.L.
A.S.D. Crossfit Caserta

A.S.D. Nami Fitness Club

Moving S.S.D. A R.L.
A.P.D.Jogging

G.S.D.Pesistica Livornese
Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L.
A.S.D.Libertas Weight Lifting Club
Myland Crossfit S.S.D. AR L
A.S.D. Castellanza Pesi
Albachiara Sport Fitness S.S.D.A R.L.
Crossfit 080 A.S.D.

G.P.S.D.M. Victoria

Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D.
A.S.D. Cus Ferrara

A.S.D.Cfa

A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899

A.S.D. Fanum Viterbo Polisportiva
A.S.D. Body Line Center

A.S.D. Body Genesis Club

A.S.D. Fitness Nine

Cus Torino

A.S.D. Cross Training Torino

S.S .Pesistica Omegna ‘Selmo G."
A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli
A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense
A.S.D.Cortina Energym

A.S.D. Club Atletico Bologna

Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D.

Spartan Lab A.S.D.

Mens Sana 1871 S.S.D.S.

A.S.D. Pesistica Perugia

A.S.D. Crossfit Tevere

A.S.D. Crossfit Tuscolana

A.S.D. Anzio Cross Training

Center Line Roma A.S.D.

Mistral S.S.D. A R.L.

A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli
A.S.D.Rogolino’S Dream Team R.C.
A.S.D. G.S.Parla

A.S.D. Ctm Pesistica

A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno
Centro Fitness Holimpo S.R.L.S.S.D.
Well Sport Project S.S.D.

A.S.D. Fkb

Rg Crosstraining A.S.D.

Codice Soc
0801030
1101007
1502054
1204251
1204261
0308005
0804025
0804031
0805034
1001030
1503085
1605011
1605012
1906030
0904011
1001039
1902046
0308128
0311056
1001024
1601111
1905007
0201001
0802033
0904079
1204031
1205009
1604026
1702023
2004017
0106105
0106118
0107004
0307089
0308010
0501035
0801002
0804032
0907069
0910016
1001034
1204247
1204254
1204269
1204279
1303011
1504028
1804027
1902049
2001019
0904059
0904077
1204242
2001022
2001025

Punti
7
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